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198802120000
42980

02/12/1988
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DOBBS.
JOSEPH

19 269

198803070000
64720

03/07/1988
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DRIGGERS,
LANCEY

19 481

198803180000
76750

03/18/1988
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GIBSON,
RALPH &
CAROL

19 571

198803180000
76770

03/18/1988
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LASSETER,
KATHY

19 570

198803240000
82540

03/24/1988
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FARRIS, TIM 19 624

198803310000
91470

03/31/1988
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCFARLAND,
ELIZABETH

19 673

198805130001
36150

05/13/1988
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MIMS, MIKE 20 58

198805230001
45610

05/23/1988
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRASHER,
ANNIE RUTH

20 146

198806080001
70520

06/08/1988
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WALDROP,
BARRY

20 340

198805310001
55150

05/31/1988
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHAW, LEE
ROY

20 211

198806280001
93970

06/28/1988
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HANNAH,
HOWARD

20 509

198807210002
18850

07/21/1988
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH, DORIS
V.

20 712

198808020002
32690

08/02/1988
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SPRADLEY,
DWAYNE
ETAL

20 789

198808020002
32770

08/02/1988
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COOPER,
LIDA D.
ETAL

20 789

198808080002
39310

08/08/1988
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DATCHER,
HATTIE

20 836

198808080002
39290

08/08/1988
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KELLER,
BENNY

20 834

198808080002
39280

08/08/1988
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BOWYER,
BETTY
ETAL

20 833

198808080002
39360

08/08/1988
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TINNEY, MIKE
& CATHY

20 835



198808080002
39340

08/08/1988
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BOWYER,
BARBARA
ETAL

20 833

198808170002
48390

08/17/1988
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BARBER,
WAYNE

20 927

198809130002
77930

09/13/1988
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRASHER,
JAMES & KAT
ETAL

21 107

198809130002
77970

09/13/1988
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THOMAS,
RAYMOND &
MARLA

21 108

198809130002
77960

09/13/1988
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROSE, BILLY
ETAL

21 107

198810250003
21350

10/25/1988
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HENSON,
GARY

21 420

198811090003
38610

11/09/1988
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ABBOTT,
JUADINE F.

21 547

198811090003
38780

11/09/1988
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

POSEY, JOE
H. & VONCILE

21 529

198811230003
50730

11/23/1988
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WILLIAMS,
CHARLES

21 665

198812120003
68900

12/12/1988
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALLRED,
DENNIS

21 775

198812130003
69050

12/13/1988
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MIMS,
CRAWFORD

21 781

198801200000
19760

01/20/1988
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MEHAFFEY,
LOYD L.

19 88


