Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1988; Party Role= Secured party; Name= 1ST BANK CHILDERSBURG;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198802120000 42980	02/12/1988 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DOBBS. JOSEPH	19	269				
198803070000 64720	03/07/1988 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DRIGGERS, LANCEY	19	481				
198803180000 76750	03/18/1988 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GIBSON, RALPH & CAROL	19	571				
198803180000 76770	03/18/1988 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LASSETER, KATHY	19	570				
198803240000 82540	03/24/1988 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FARRIS, TIM	19	624				
198803310000 91470	03/31/1988 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCFARLAND, ELIZABETH	19	673				
198805130001 36150	05/13/1988 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MIMS, MIKE	20	58				
198805230001 45610	05/23/1988 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRASHER, ANNIE RUTH	20	146				
198806080001 70520	06/08/1988 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WALDROP, BARRY	20	340				
198805310001 55150	05/31/1988 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHAW, LEE ROY	20	211				
198806280001 93970	06/28/1988 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HANNAH, HOWARD	20	509				
198807210002 18850	07/21/1988 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, DORIS V.	20	712				
198808020002 32690	08/02/1988 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SPRADLEY, DWAYNE ETAL	20	789				
198808020002 32770	08/02/1988 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COOPER, LIDA D. ETAL	20	789				
198808080002 39310	08/08/1988 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DATCHER, HATTIE	20	836				
198808080002 39290	08/08/1988 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KELLER, BENNY	20	834				
198808080002 39280	08/08/1988 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BOWYER, BETTY ETAL	20	833				
198808080002 39360	08/08/1988 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TINNEY, MIKE & CATHY	20	835				

198808080002 39340	08/08/1988 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BOWYER, BARBARA ETAL	20	833		
198808170002 48390	08/17/1988 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BARBER, WAYNE	20	927		
198809130002 77930	09/13/1988 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRASHER, JAMES & KAT ETAL	21	107		
198809130002 77970	09/13/1988 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THOMAS, RAYMOND & MARLA	21	108		
198809130002 77960	09/13/1988 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROSE, BILLY ETAL	21	107		
198810250003 21350	10/25/1988 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HENSON, GARY	21	420		
198811090003 38610	11/09/1988 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ABBOTT, JUADINE F.	21	547		
198811090003 38780	11/09/1988 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	POSEY, JOE H. & VONCILE	21	529		
198811230003 50730	11/23/1988 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WILLIAMS, CHARLES	21	665		
198812120003 68900	12/12/1988 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALLRED, DENNIS	21	775		
198812130003 69050	12/13/1988 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MIMS, CRAWFORD	21	781		
198801200000 19760	01/20/1988 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MEHAFFEY, LOYD L.	19	88		